3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, IL 60712 • (847) 675-1760 • Fax (847) 673-2850 • www.illcap.com
69
®
Temperature (°C)
� High Frequency
� Low Impedance
� Extended Life
� Voltage Range: 160 WVDC to 450 WVDC

Impedance
Ω +20°C/-
10°C
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(A)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
3.3 450 335TXK450M 120.572 150 10x20
4.7 450 475TXK450M 84.657 190 12.5x20
10 250 106TXK250M 24.868 240 10x20
10 350 106TXK350M 39.789 220 10x20
10 400 106TXK400M 39.789 290 10x20
10 450 106TXK450M 39.789 300 12.5x25
22 160 226TXK160M 11.304 350 10x20
22 200 226TXK200M 11.304 350 10x20
22 250 226TXK250M 11.304 380 12.5x20
22 350 226TXK350M 18.086 340 12.5x20
22 400 226TXK400M 18.086 460 12.5x25
22 450 226TXK450M 18.086 450 16x25
33 160 336TXK160M 7.536 430 10x20
33 200 336TXK200M 7.536 460 12.5x20
33 250 336TXK250M 7.536 510 12.5x25
33 350 336TXK350M 12.057 460 12.5x25
33 400 336TXK400M 12.057 620 12.5x25
33 450 336TXK450M 12.057 620 16x31.5
47 160 476TXK160M 5.291 550 12.5x20
47 200 476TXK200M 5.291 550 12.5x20
47 250 476TXK250M 5.291 610 12.5x25
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (mΩ)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Impedance
Ω +20°C/-
10°C
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(A)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
47 350 476TXK350M 8.466 560 16x25
47 400 476TXK400M 8.466 740 16x25
47 450 476TXK450M 3.657 780 18x31.5
68 160 686TXK160M 3.657 730 12.5x25
68 200 686TXK200M 3.657 730 12.5x25
68 250 686TXK250M 3.657 730 16x25
68 350 686TXK350M 5.851 740 16x31.5
68 400 686TXK400M 5.851 990 16x31.5
68 450 686TXK450M 5.851 990 18x35.5
100 160 107TXK160M 2.487 890 16x25
100 200 107TXK200M 2.487 890 16x25
100 250 107TXK250M 2.487 980 16x31.5
100 350 107TXK350M 3.979 1010 18x35.5
100 400 107TXK400M 3.979 1350 18x35.5
150 160 157TXK160M 1.658 1210 16x31.5
150 200 157TXK200M 1.658 1210 16x31.5
150 250 157TXK250M 1.658 1290 18x31.5
220 160 227TXK160M 1.13 1460 16x31.5